Voter Turnout by
Polling Place

County Name

Election Name
Election Type

El Paso Report
County

MAY 2025 UNIFORM ELECTION
General

From
To

05/05/25 8:29 AM
05/03/25 7:00 AM
05/03/25 10:00 PM

Polling Place Name

ANTHONY CITY HALL

EL PASO COUNTY NORTHWEST ANNEX
WESTERN HILLS U.M.CHURCH

DR. GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

THE SHOPPES AT SOLANA

MESITA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EL PASO TENNIS CLUB

UTEP

EPCC RIO GRANDE

SOUTH EL PASO SENIOR CITIZENS CTR
EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE

FIRE STATION #3

LAMAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CENTER FOR CAREER & TECH ED
BOWIE HIGH SCHOOL

DR. NIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DR. JOSEPH E TORRES ELEMENTARY
H.E. CHARLES MIDDLE SCHOOL
ARLINGTON PARK SHELTER

COACH ARCHIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEWMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

H.R. MOYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BOWLING FAMILY YMCA

PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SUNRISE MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NATIONS TOBIN SPORTS CTR

LOGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PAUL C. MORENO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WAYNE THORNTON COMMUNITY CTR
MEMORIAL PARK SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER
AUSTIN HIGH SCHOOL

HILOS DE PLATA

SAN JUAN SENIOR CENTER

DR. JOSEPHINA VILLAMIL TINAJERO
FAMILY YOUTH SERVICES CENTER
COACH WALLY HARTLEY PK-8 SCHOOL
EL PASO COUNTY EASTSIDE ANNEX
ESC REGION 19 HEAD START MULT.CTR.
JANE HAMBRIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BILL SYBERT PRE K-8 SCHOOL
HURSHEL ANTWINE ELEMENTARY SCH
ESPERANZA ACOSTA LIBRARY

BENITO MARTINEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
O'SHEA KELEHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SIERRA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MARTY ROBBINS REC CTR

KEYS ACADEMY OPTIONS HIGH SCHOOL
RED SAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PEBBLE HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

LUJAN CHAVEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EPCC VALLE VERDE

RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

BEL AIR HIGH SCHOOL

OFFICER DAVID ORTIZ REC CTR

LOMA TERRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
THRIVE ACADEMY

TRANSITION TO LIFE CAREER CENTER
YWCA LOWER VALLEY

YSLETA COMMUNITY LEARNING CTR
ALICIA R. CHACON SCHOOL

LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EL PASOANS FIGHTING HUNGER FOOD
WESTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE
HORIZON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Voter Turnout
183
33
39
60
42
325
141
39
52
20
13
57
53
19
19
100
41
31
129
23
31
44
32
161
10
53
24
36
60
68
146
75
16
7

7

5
18
28
20
20
27
45
51
1

9
75
136
38
21
72
27
7

4

5
25
10
18
7

5
10
6
13
6

7
111




Polling Place Name

HORIZON FIRE STATION #2

H D HILLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EPCC MISSION DEL PASO

ROBERT R ROJAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CHAYO APODACA COMM CTR
ESCONTRIAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CAMPESTRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CITY OF SAN ELIZARIO MUNICIPAL CT
DESERT WIND K-8 SCHOOL

DR. SUE SHOOK ELEM

CARROLL T. WELCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DESERT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

OZ GLAZE SENIOR CENTER

Voter Turnout
86
22
8
18
106
82
18
103
6
13
13
11
66



	ePulse
	Voter Turnout by Polling Place

