ePulse

Voter Turnout by Polling Place	County Name Election Name Election Type	El Paso County MAY 2025 UNIFORM ELECTION General	Report From To	05/05/25 8:29 AM 05/03/25 7:00 AM 05/03/25 10:00 PM
NTHONY CITY HALL				183
L PASO COUNTY NORTHWEST ANNEX				33
/ESTERN HILLS U.M.CHURCH				39
R. GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				60
HE SHOPPES AT SOLANA				42
IESITA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				325
L PASO TENNIS CLUB				141
TEP				39
PCC RIO GRANDE				52
OUTH EL PASO SENIOR CITIZENS CTR				20
L PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE				13
IRE STATION #3				57
AMAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				53
ENTER FOR CAREER & TECH ED				19
OWIE HIGH SCHOOL				19
R. NIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				100
R. JOSEPH E TORRES ELEMENTARY				41
.E. CHARLES MIDDLE SCHOOL				31
RLINGTON PARK SHELTER				129
				23
EWMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				31
R. MOYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				44
				32 161
ARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL UNRISE MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				10
ATIONS TOBIN SPORTS CTR				53
OGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				24
RAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				36
AUL C. MORENO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				60
AYNE THORNTON COMMUNITY CTR				68
IEMORIAL PARK SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER				146
USTIN HIGH SCHOOL				75
ILOS DE PLATA				16
AN JUAN SENIOR CENTER				7
R. JOSEPHINA VILLAMIL TINAJERO				7
AMILY YOUTH SERVICES CENTER				5
OACH WALLY HARTLEY PK-8 SCHOOL				18
L PASO COUNTY EASTSIDE ANNEX				28
SC REGION 19 HEAD START MULT.CTR.				20
ANE HAMBRIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				20
ILL SYBERT PRE K-8 SCHOOL				27
URSHEL ANTWINE ELEMENTARY SCH				45
SPERANZA ACOSTA LIBRARY				51
ENITO MARTINEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				1
SHEA KELEHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				9
IERRA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				75
IARTY ROBBINS REC CTR				136
EYS ACADEMY OPTIONS HIGH SCHOOL				38
ED SAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				21
EBBLE HILLS HIGH SCHOOL				72
UJAN CHAVEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				27
PCC VALLE VERDE				7
				4
				5
				25
				10
				18
				7
				5
WCA LOWER VALLEY				10
WCA LOWER VALLEY SLETA COMMUNITY LEARNING CTR				10
WCA LOWER VALLEY SLETA COMMUNITY LEARNING CTR LICIA R. CHACON SCHOOL				6
WCA LOWER VALLEY SLETA COMMUNITY LEARNING CTR LICIA R. CHACON SCHOOL ANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				6 13
WCA LOWER VALLEY SLETA COMMUNITY LEARNING CTR LICIA R. CHACON SCHOOL				6

Polling Place Name	Voter Turnout
HORIZON FIRE STATION #2	86
H D HILLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	22
EPCC MISSION DEL PASO	8
ROBERT R ROJAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	18
CHAYO APODACA COMM CTR	106
ESCONTRIAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	82
CAMPESTRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	18
CITY OF SAN ELIZARIO MUNICIPAL CT	103
DESERT WIND K-8 SCHOOL	6
DR. SUE SHOOK ELEM	13
CARROLL T. WELCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	13
DESERT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	11
OZ GLAZE SENIOR CENTER	66